

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18811/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2010 in RSA No.1215/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEM DAYAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30474 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Msd. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The additional documents be placed on record within two
weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master