

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6233/2014

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEEM DAYAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6287/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the learned counsel for the respondent shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 23.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG