

ITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 6233/2014

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEEN DAYAL

Respondent(s)

(list only CA NO. 6233/2014. memo of appearance has not been filed by the advocate.)

Date : 16-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await appearance in respect of the appellant.

List again on 19.11.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar